https://entomology.unl.edu UNL Department of Entomology November 11, 2024
https://directory.unl.edu/ 103 Entomology Hall 68583-0816 Telephone prefix begins with (402) 472-
(1700 East Campus Mall) unless otherwise noted

FAcuLTY / ACADEMIC HOME DEPT

Ruberson, JohnR. .....cccoeviiiiiiiiiiiinnnnn. 2-8683 ..iiiiiiiiiiiiiecce ENTO 103 ...ooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiicncccccininns jruberson2@unl.edu
Anderson, Troy D. ..c.cveeeviiiviiiiiiiieiiennnes 402-913-01071 ceevieiiiiieiieeeeeeeeenns ENTO 109D, 07, 13,306 ....ccevueevvnnannnnn tanderson44@unl.edu
Bradshaw, Jeffrey D. ..c..covvvvneveiineniennnnne 2-3345 i PLSH 279D, ENTO 107 .ceuvvvviieeeiieeenns jbradshaw2@unl.edu
Brewer, GaryJ. coooveiiiiiiiiiiieeieiieeeees 402-413-8438 .ceuevvvvieeiieeeiinneen ENTO 109C ...uviiiiiiieeeeieeeeieeeeieeeeeaes gbrewer2@unl.edu
Golick, Douglas A. ....ccoeeeeeieeeiieieiiinnnnns 402-417-0190 .ceeerviiiiiiiiieeinnnneeee ENTO 216 ..o dgolick2@unl.edu
Heng-Moss, Tiffany M. ..... . ..AGH 103 (0702) ....... .thengmoss2@unl.edu

Lai, Pin-Chu ... ..PHREEC, Scottsbluff ... .plai3@unl.edu

Louis,Joe M. ....ccoiiiiiinnnns . ..ENTO 212, 309, 310 . .joelouis@unl.edu
Lynch-O’Brien, Louisel. ...c.ccccevuervennnnne 402-327-1574 ccuvvvvniiiiniiiinn, ENTO 109E ....ccovvvmiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiininnns llynchobrien@unl.edu
McMechan, A. Justin .....ccceveveeiereennnnns 2-2372 i ENTO 105B, 12E ...evvuieeiieeeiieeeeiieeenans Justin.mcmechan@unl.edu
Mondal, Shaonpius ......c.ccceeevevveeeeennnnns 2-7666 ..uvevneiiieieeiieeieeeee e ENTO 211,302 ceeuniiiieieiieeeeeeeeeiee e smondal2@unl.edu
Peterson, Julie A. ....covvveeriiiiiiiiieeeiines 308-696-6704/7-6704 ................ WCREEC, North Platte ........cccceeveennnnee. julie.peterson@unl.edu
Vélez, Ana Maria ...... 02-2152 e ENTO 312A, 311 ....... .avelezarango2@unl.edu

..ENTO 214 ............. .tweissling2@unl.edu

Weissling, Thomas J. .... .
..2-0577 e ..MORR 307 (0338) ..... .susan.weller@unl.edu

Weller, Susan J. .......

Wu-Smart, Judy Y. ...2-8696 (2-8378) .. ..ENTO 105A, 303,02 . .jwu-smart@unl.edu
ASSOCIATE RESEARCH PROFESSOR

Bingham, Georgina V. ......cccoevevvuveennnnne 202-304-2323 ..coviieiiiieeeeieeeeenes ENTO 209, PLSH 183 ...cevueiiiiieeeiieennns gbingham@unl.edu
ASSISTANT RESEARCH PROFESSOR

Rault, Leslie C. c.oueveneeeiiieieeeieeeeenee, 402-783-1322 e ENTO 312F oeeieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeveeeeaen lrault2@unl.edu

Smart, Autumn H. .....ccciiiiiiiiiiiinn, 2-0353 ittt ENTO 215 .coiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiec s asmart8@unl.edu
ASSISTANT EXTENSION EDUCATOR

Koch, Kyle G. ...ccivvveeiiiiieieieeeeeee e 2-8697T iiiiiiiieeeiie e ENTO 12BB ..uuiiiieieiieeeeeeeeeeeeevee e kyle.koch@unl.edu
GRADUATE LECTURER

Bauer, ErinC. ....oovviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieiceeinnee 402-786-8180 ..eevvvrvviviiinnnninennnnne ENTO 305C ....ccovvmiiiiiiiiiiiiiieieeeciiniinnns ebauer2@unl.edu
SENIOR RESEARCH ASSOCIATE

Pingault, Lise (JRR) ..ccevvueriiiniriiiieeennnnns 405-985-4042 .....ovvvieiiiieeeeiinnenn ENTO 312F, 309, 310 .cevvunriiiieeeiieennns lise.pingault@unl.edu
PosT-DoOC RESEARCH ASSOCIATE

Barman, Mritunjoy (SM) ..cceueieiiieieiiieiet ettt et eeeie e e e e enaeeeee ENTO 305A, 302 ...oeevueeeiireenieeeiineenans mbarman2@unl.edu

da Silva Santana, Alisson (JAP) ............. 308-696-6702 ...c..vviiiniiiiiiieinnnnes WCREEC, North Platte ...........cccceeunueeet Alisson.da-silva-santana@unl.edu
Kundu, Pritha (JML) ccceeveeeiiiiiiieiieeeeinns 2-2123 oo ENTO 312,309,310 ..evvueveeevnernennnnnn pkundu3@unl.edu
MiloSevic, Marija ‘Maria’ (AMV) ...ocoeeieeieeeeieeeeiee et eeeeeeeeeeenaeeeens ENTO 312 oieiiiiieeeiie e e mmilosevic2@unl.edu
Santana Lima, Ana Paula (JAP) ..308-696-6704 . ..WCREEC, North Platte .. ....asantanalima2@unl.edu
Shrestha, KUmMar (JML) cou. e et eeae e eete e e e vaeeeeaaeeeaan s ENTO 312E, 309, 310 ..ccevvveevneeeiieenens kshrestha3@unl.edu
EXTENSION EDUCATOR AFFILIATE

Collins, Ruby M. ....ccoviiiiiiiiiiiiiiieii, 308-345-3390 ...ceeiiiiiniiiiiiieennenes Red Willow Co. Extension ................... rcollins16@unl.edu
Daniel, SamanthaR. .........ccceevvnvvnnnnnnn. 308-352-4340 Perkins Co. Extension Samantha.daniel@unl.edu
Ohnesorg, Wayne J. . ..402-370-4044 . ..Madison Co. Extension . ...wohnesorg2@unl.edu

Prochaska, TJ ..cceueiveeiiiiieeeeeeeeeeen, 402-352-3821 Colfax Co. Extension ........cccceeeevvnneennnns tprochaska2@unl.edu
ADJUNCT / COURTESY

Ayayee, PaulA. .....ooeiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeaee 402-554-26417 couiiiiiiiiiiiiieene. Biology Dept., UNO .....cccevvueiiireeennnnnnns payayee@unomaha.edu
Cortifias, M. Roberto .....cc.c.ccceeevevvnnnnne. 2-6502 eiiiiiiiieeeie e VMBS (0905) ..eevveeeiiiieieeiieeeeeiee e rcortinas@unl.edu
Fishilevich, Elane ......cccccoceueveiiicreennnnne 617-682-4119 ..covviiiiniiiiiiiinnnnes Alnylam Pharmaceuticals ................... efishilevich@gmail.com
Green,Jody M. ..oiiiiiiiiiee e 402-444-7804 .....oeeveeeeeiieeeeinnnn, Douglas / Sarpy Co. Extension ............. jgreen17@unl.edu
Hebets, Eileen A. .. 2-2571 .. ..School of Biological Sciences ... ...ehebets2@unl.edu

.ewh@iastate.edu

Hodgson, Erin W. . ..515-294-2847 . ..lowa State University ..

Hutchins, Scott H. ... 2B17-752-18D52 it eeeeees et ....shutchins59@gmail.com
Hutchison, William ........cccoeeviiiiinnnnnn.e. 612-624-5282 ...cooiiiiiiiiiiiieinnnes University of Minnesota ......c....cceeeeeeeee hutch002@umn.edu

Jones, Douglas B. .....coeeeeiiiiiiiiiiiinennnns 402-318-2462 ...uevvvvieeeiieeeeninnnnn Monsanto Company .........cceeeeeeeeeeeennns douglas.b.jones@monsanto.com
Miller, Nicholas J. .....ccoeeviiiiiiiiiiiiinnnnnee 312-567-3288 ..ccouiiiiiiiiiiieeannes IWinois Institute of Technology ............. nmiller11@iit.edu

Moellenbeck, DanielJ. .......ccccceeveennnn.e. 515-975-4425 ...cociiiiiiiiiiiiiie DM Crop Research Group ................... dan@dmcropresearch.com
Nachappa, Punya .....cccceeveeieieiiereennnnns 970-491-2628 ..cceuvvvevieeeinieeeennnnes Colorado State University .......cccceeeeen punya.nachappa@colostate.edu
Onstad, DavidW. ....cccoovvviiiiiiinieiiinnnnn. 515-468-8638 Kitsap County, Washington ................. dwonstad@gmail.com

Powers, Thomas O. . ..2-5726 ............ ..Plant Pathology ......cc.cccceuuneee. .tpowers1@unl.edu

Prasifka, Jarrad R. ... ..701-239-1313 . ..USDA-ARS ......... .jarrad.prasifka@ars.usda.gov
Sarath, Gautam ............... ..2-4204 ............ ..USDA-ARS, FYH 251 (0937) ....... .... Gautam.Sarath@ars.usda.gov
Wang, Haichuan ‘John’ ........cccccccceeeeeee 402-981-9323 USDA-ARS-AMRU, ENTO 304 .............. john.wang@usda.gov
Whipple, SeanD. ...ccooeveeeviiiiiienieneennnnns 308-641-2646 ...ceevvvvnnerernnaneennnnes GreenLight Biosciences .....c....cccceeeeeeen whipplesd.phd@gmail.com

Zhu, Junwei ). ‘Jerry’ .oooieiiiiiiiiiiieeeennns 402-981-9354 ...oevniiiiiieiieeeeenans USDA-ARS-AMRU, ENTO 305B ............ Jerry.Zhu@ars.usda.gov



mailto:tanderson44@unl.edu
mailto:jbradshaw2@unl.edu
mailto:gbrewer2@unl.edu
mailto:dgolick2@unl.edu
mailto:thengmoss2@unl.edu
mailto:plai3@unl.edu
mailto:joelouis@unl.edu
mailto:llynchobrien@unl.edu
mailto:Justin.mcmechan@unl.edu
mailto:smondal2@unl.edu
mailto:julie.peterson@unl.edu
mailto:avelezarango2@unl.edu
mailto:tweissling2@unl.edu
mailto:susan.weller@unl.edu
mailto:jwu-smart@unl.edu
mailto:gbingham@unl.edu
mailto:lrault2@unl.edu
mailto:asmart8@unl.edu
mailto:kyle.koch@unl.edu
mailto:ebauer2@unl.edu
mailto:lise.pingault@unl.edu
mailto:mbarman2@unl.edu
mailto:Alisson.da-silva-santana@unl.edu
mailto:pkundu3@unl.edu
mailto:mmilosevic2@unl.edu
mailto:asantanalima2@unl.edu
mailto:kshrestha3@unl.edu
mailto:rcollins16@unl.edu
mailto:Samantha.daniel@unl.edu
mailto:wohnesorg2@unl.edu
mailto:tprochaska2@unl.edu
mailto:payayee@unomaha.edu
mailto:rcortinas@unl.edu
mailto:efishilevich@gmail.com
mailto:jgreen17@unl.edu
mailto:ehebets2@unl.edu
mailto:ewh@iastate.edu
mailto:shutchins59@gmail.com
mailto:hutch002@umn.edu
mailto:douglas.b.jones@monsanto.com
mailto:nmiller11@iit.edu
mailto:dan@dmcropresearch.com
mailto:punya.nachappa@colostate.edu
mailto:dwonstad@gmail.com
mailto:tpowers1@unl.edu
mailto:jarrad.prasifka@ars.usda.gov
mailto:Gautam.Sarath@ars.usda.gov
mailto:john.wang@usda.gov
mailto:whipplesd.phd@gmail.com
mailto:Jerry.Zhu@ars.usda.gov
https://entomology.unl.edu/
https://directory.unl.edu/

AFFILIATE / TEMPORARY / VISITING

Brummel, Courtney R. (JYW-S) ...covviiriiiiiiiiineennnnns 2-8378 et ENTO 105 .oeivieieiieieiiieeeeeieeeeieeeenaes
dos Santos Costa, Gabriel Henrique (AJM) ............. 2-8692 ..oeiieiiieieiiieen ENTO 208 ..coeuieveieeieeeeeiee e e
Fuchs de Pinho, Ricardo (AJM) ....cceuueveeinereeinnneennnnns 2-8692 .ceiiiiiiieeiiieeeeans ENTO 208 ..covvveieiieiiieeeiieeeeieeeeanns
Hoyt, Jaevyn A. (JYW-S) ..cooiiiiimiiiiiiiiiiiiiinnicciiiinnens 2-8378 .oiiiiiieiiieeiiiiins ENTO 02 ..oeiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiciiiiee e,
Klosterman, Nikki (JWY-S) ...ccouuuiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeieennens 2-8378 .eeeeiieeeeeeeeeeins ENTO 02 oo,
Mutlu, Cetin (GVB) ..eeuuiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii s et et eeeraaaaes ENTO 305A ...cooviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieececeenee
Pinzon Backes, Julia (AJM) ...cooviiiiiiiiiiiiiiereiieeeeenee 2-8692 .ciiiiiiiieeiiiieeeeans ENTO 208 ..covvvieieieeiieeeeiieeeiieeeeenes
SPOMEE, SEEVE M. iiiiiiiiiiiiiiee ettt eeteeeeteeeeties tetteettneseetnaeeeeasaassnnaastns teeennserennstesnnneeennneessnneerennsersnseernnneeeen
ValenciaJimenez, Arnubio (AMV) ..cuuiiiiiiiriiieieiieee et eeie e eeeeeeenaenes ENTO 312 oiiieieeieieeieeeeee e
Villazana, Joshua (ECB) ...c..cevevviiiiiiiiiieieiieeeeennee 956-3771-907T3 ..iiiiiiiiies creeretieeetieeeetieeeeaaeeeeaneeennneeenaneeannans
Warnick, Daisy (JYW-S) ...ccceeriiiiieieiiiiiieeeeeeceeinens 402-910-8122 ........eeee.ee ENTO 109A ...,
EMERITUS
=L E T\ F= T T o N S
HEIN, Gary L. coeeeieieeiiie ettt et eteeee aeeeetineeennaseennnseenaeeennnnnes ENTO 107, 109A ...eiiiieiieieeeeieeeeeaes
Heinrichs, E.A. ‘Short’ ......cooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiniiiiiiiins 402-890-7496 ..ccvvriiiiiit ittt
[ 1T 0 I g o o 0 = T3 =S
Kamble, Shripat T. ..cocouoeriiiiriiieneiiee e 2-6857 itieieiieeiiieeeeanns ENTO 210 oeviieviiieieeieeeeiie e eeeeaes
Meinke, LanCe J. ciiciiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiicn s et ENTO 109B, 104 ....eovvvviiiiiienieeennee
Ratcliffe, Brett C. oo eeceteeees ettt e e e eeeie e e e eeeeennaaans NH 436W (0514) ceevneeeeeeieiiieeeeeeeeee.
Stanley, David W. ......ccouiviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiinccceenne, 573-876-8301 ............... USDA-ARS-BCIRL ....ccoevevviiinieennnee
TAYLOE, DAVIA B. .eeiiiiiiiee ittt e eetieee eeettteeetue e eeata e etaaeeetaee taueeettaa e etatataeettaeraneenneennneannans
Wright, Robert J. ...ocooumiiiiiiiiiiiiee e 2-2128 i ENTO 213 .o,
MANAGERIAL / PROFESSIONAL
Brummel, Sheldon S. (JYW-S) ...coiviiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeannns 2-8378 vt ENTO 109A ..o
Kemp, Marissa G. (SStava) ....c.cceeveeveereeenereennerennnnnns 2-8687 eveereiieieiiieeeennns ENTO 103 .oeiiiiieiieeeieeeeeie e eeeeaes
Knoell, EWiot A. (AJM) e 402-516-2530 ............... ENTO 12E ..oiiiiiiiiieeeeecceeee e,
SUPPORT STAFF
Kittle, Shelby A. (JYW-S) ..cooiiiiiiieiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeeeees 2-8692/2-8378 ............ ENTO 220,02 ..ccevvvneeeeeeiieiieeeeeeeeeee
Norris, Luke A. (JYW-S) ..coiiiiiiiieiiieiiiee e eeeceeiees 2-8378 e ENTO 02 oo,
Schindler, Kathy L. (JRR) ...ccoovviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiniiienne. 2-8678 ..covriieiiiiiiiiiinns ENTO 103 ..cooiiiiiiiiieiiiiiiiiieee e,
Weidner, Marilyn A. (JRR) ..ccoevimmiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeceeiens 2-8679 .eeiiiiieeieeeeeeiiens ENTO 103 ..ot
GRADUATE STUDENTS
Aryal, Aarju (MS =P-CL) ceeeveeiiiiiiiiiieeeeeiee e 308-632-1369 ............... PHREEC, Scottsbluff ...........ccvunnnnes
Bauer, Erin C. (PhD = DAG) ...ccuvueiiiiiiiiiiiiieiciininnnnns 402-786-8180 ....ceuuuunneee ENTO 305C ....ccovvvvmeiiiiiiiiiiiencecnenee
Chapman, Kaitlin M. (PhD-JML/TH-M) ................. 402-441-7180 .....cuueen.. Lancaster Co. Extension ......c..........
Coleman, Gwenyth A. (PhD —=TDA) ...cccevevvneeerinnnnnn. 2-8692 ..ieiiiiieieiieeeeeens ENTO 220 .covveiiiieieiieeeeeee e
Dawdy, Ariel E.A. (MS —LL-O) ...eoeiviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiinnnnns 2-8692 ...oiviiiiiiiiiiiiiinns ENTO 220 ..ccoovviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiceeccceeee
Fleetwood, Haley V. (MS —TDA) .....cccevvvuvirriiriunnnnnns 2-8692 ...oiviiiiiiiiiiiiinnns ENTO 220 ..covviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiceececeeee
Gangavarapu, Nikhitha (PhD=SM) .......cccceevinneeeneee 2-8692 ..ieiiiiieieiieeeeeens ENTO 208,302 ..ceuuivvieeeiieeeeiieeennns
Gross, Bridget A. (PhD —DAG) .....ccovvueeriieiiiinnennnens 2-8692/2-8195 ............ ENTO 220/ HARH 102B So (0961) ....
Hernandez, Heather (PhD = TDA) ..c.cevvevuiveiiireennnnns 2-8692 .ceiiiiiiieeieieeeaaes ENTO 220, 07,13,306 ..ccevuvrervnnnennnn
Horn, Jade ‘Jae’ C. (MS-JYW-S, AHS) ........cccceee. 2-8692 ..coiiiiieeeeeeeeiiiens ENTO 220 ..oiiieiiiiiieeeeecceiieee e
Johnston, Natalie M. (MS-GVB/GJB) ....cccceeeeveeennee 2-8692 ...oiviiieiiiiiiiiiinns ENTO 220 ..covviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiceececeeee
Kaler, Esha (MS —JML) ....ooooviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieiiininnnns 2-8692 ...oiviiiiiiiiiiiiiinns ENTO 220, 309, 310 ....cevvvvvnnnnreennnne
Kittle, Shelby A. (MS = JYW-S) ....coiiiiiiiiiiieieeeeeeineens 2-8692 ..ceiiiiieieeeeeeiiiens ENTO 220,02 ..covvvvieeeieiiiiiieeeeeeeeeee
LeBaron, APril). (MS —TIW / AHS) .ot eeiiieet ite et e ettt e ettt e e etteeetaaee teueeetnneeetnnnseennnsetsnsseenneseensnnsensnnsennnns
Ng, Xi Xian (PhD —=TDA) ..cooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeiininnens 2-8692 ...oiviiiiiiiiiiiiiinns ENTO 220, 07,13,306 ....ccceuuvnrveennee
Onyango, Lawrence O. (PhD =JML) ....cccevevveinneeneeee 2-XXXX i ENTO XXX oot e eeeeees
Rilakovi¢, Andrea (PhD —JAP / AMV) ...ciiiiiiiiiiiiiiins ettt WCREEC, North Platte.......cccccceeeeee
Rodrigues da Silva, Thales (MS-AJM) .....cccevereennnns 2-8692 .ciiiiiiiieiiiiieeeenns ENTO 208 ..covuveeiieeiieeeiieeeeieeeennes
Shinde, Sanket (PhD = JML) ....ccovviiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeee. 2-8692 ..coiiiieiieeeeeiiiens ENTO 208, 309, 310 ...ceeeeeivnieaeeeeenee
Stark, Kristin N. (PhD-AIM/AMV) ....cccvvviiviiiiiennnne 2-8692 ...oiviiieiiiiiiiiiinns ENTO 220 ...coovviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeececeeee
Stowe, Hannah E. (PhD—JAP/JRR) ....ccccvvuuveriieennnee 2-8692 ...oiviiieiiiiiiiiiinnns ENTO 208 .....ooevvvviiiiiiiiiiiiieneceeeenee
Umezu, Natasha Hiromi (PhD-AIM) .....cccevveniennnnnns 2-8692 ..oviiiiiiieiieeeeaans ENTO 208, 12E .ccvuvvivvieeeiieeeiieeeeenns
Verma, Kashish (MS—=JML) ...ccceuiiriiiiiriiieieiieneennnns 2-8692 .ciiiiiiiieeieieeeeenns ENTO 208, 309,310 .ccuuveeennrerinneennnn
Whalen, Christopher M. (PhD = JYW-S) .....cccceeveennnne 2-8692 ..ciiiiiiiiiiiieeeenns ENTO 208 ..covvveiiieeiieeeiieeeeieeeennes
IANR GREAT PLAINS BUSINESS CENTER
May, Sheryl (IANR Sr. Business Operations Manager) ..... 2-6855 ....cruiunrennnnnnns ENTO 03A (0816) ...ccvvvrenrenneneee
Behrns, Catherine (Grants Specialist) .......ccvuevveiieeieiiienennnns 2-5200 ..covveiiieeinnnnns ENTOO03 ..oeeiiiieeeeieeeeeieeeeies
Bhattacharya, Arunima (Finance Specialist) ......cccccccevueneenann 2-2122 et ENTO O3B ...oivvieeevieeeeeieeeeeinns
Copeland, Ramsey B. (HR/Payroll Coordinator) ...........c...... 2-3156 cevueereiieeeiinenns ENTOOS3 ..oiiiieiieeeeieeeeie e
Covarrubias, Cheyenne (Finance Associate) ........cccceeeeennnne 2-6847 evreeeiiieieeinns ENTOO03 .coeeiiiiieeeeieeeeieeeeninee
Kemp, Marissa G. (Finance Specialist) ......ccccceevvueeieiinenennnns 2-8687 evreieiieeiinnnns ENTO 103 ..o
Mueller, Matt (Finance/Grants Specialist) ......ccccuueveeiunneennns 2-4948 ..c.oviviieiinnnns ENTO O3B ...viiiieeeeieeeeiieeennnnns
Raehal, Jamie (HR/Payroll Coordinator) .....cc.cccceuueveevunneennns 2-0628 ..oeuvevinreiinnnns ACBO5 ..eviiiiieeiieeeeie et
Entomology Main Office ............... 402-472-2123 Nebraska Dept. of Agriculture ........... 471-2341 Lancaster Co.
USDA-APHIS-PPQ....cccoovvmiiireiiiiinnee 434-2345  USDA-ARS, Fly Lab, ENREC .(7-8073) 624-8073

cbrummel3@unl.edu

gdossantoscosta2@huskers.unl.edu

rfuchsdepinho2@huskers.unl.edu
jhoyt3@unl.edu

nklosterman2@unl.edu
cetinmutlu21@hotmail.com
jpinzonbackes2@huskers.unl.edu
tigerbeetles@outlook.com
arnubio.valencia@ucaldas.edu.co
jvillazana2@unl.edu

dwarnick2@unl.edu

marionellis263@gmail.com
ghein1@unl.edu
eheinrichs2@unl.edu
thunt2@unl.edu
skamble1@unl.edu
lmeinke1@unl.edu
bratcliffe1@unl.edu
David.Stanley@ars.usda.gov
dtaylor73@windstream.net

rwright2@unl.edu

sbrummel2@unl.edu

mkemp2@unl.edu
eknoell2@unl.edu

shelby.kittle@huskers.unl.edu
luke.norris@unl.edu
kschindler1@unl.edu
mweidner1@unl.edu

aaryald@huskers.unl.edu
ebauer2@unl.edu
kchapman13@unl.edu
gcoleman3@huskers.unl.edu
adawdy2@huskers.unl.edu
hfleetwood2@huskers.unl.edu
ngangavarapu2@huskers.unl.edu
bgross3@unl.edu
hhernandez3@huskers.unl.edu
jhorn7@huskers.unl.edu
njohnston13@huskers.unl.edu
ekaler2@huskers.unl.edu
shelby.kittle@huskers.unl.edu
jlebaron2@huskers.unl.edu

xi-xian.ng@huskers.unl.edu

arilakovic2@huskers.unl.edu

trodriguesdasilva2@huskers.unl.edu

sshinde2@huskers.unl.edu
kstark5@huskers.unl.edu
hstowe2@huskers.unl.edu
numezu2@huskers.unl.edu
kverma2@huskers.unl.edu
cwhalen9@huskers.unl.edu

smay7@unl.edu

cbehrns3@unl.edu
abhattacharya3@unl.edu
rcopeland2@unl.edu
ccovarrubias2@unl.edu
mkemp2@unl.edu
mmueller12@unl.edu
jraehal2@unl.edu

Extension 441-7180
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